February 28, 2023
20699 Sedgwick County Regional Forensic Science Center
Axis knows your work requires completion in unprecedented times with dependable, accurate results, timely
response to questions and problems, fair and reasonable prices, and relevant postmortem, human performance,
and drug-facilitated crime tests from your forensic toxicology laboratory. We deeply value our partnership and look
forward to continuing to serve you well.
Advanced Pricing
We are pleased to offer the following discounted Advanced Pricing for your case work invoiced an awarded RFP
Agreement.
Order Code Test Name 2023
List Price
2023
Adv Price
70510: Comprehensive Drug Panel, Blood $ 392.00 $ 225.00
70510FL: Comprehensive Drug Panel, Fluid $ 610.00 $ 470.00
70510T: Comprehensive Drug Panel, Tissue $ 610.00 $ 470.00
70510V: Comprehensive Drug Panel, Vitreous $ 610.00 $ 470.00
70530: Drugs of Abuse Panel, Blood $ 270.00 $ 192.00
70530FL: Drugs of Abuse Panel, Fluid $ 400.00 $ 283.00
70530T: Drugs of Abuse Panel, Tissue $ 400.00 $ 283.00
70530V: Drugs of Abuse Panel, Vitreous $ 400.00 $ 283.00
13610: Psychoactive Substances Panel, Blood $ 325.00 $ 192.00
13610U: Psychoactive Substances Panel, Urine $ 325.00 $ 192.00
13810: Designer Opioids Panel, Blood $ 325.00 $ 192.00
13810U: Designer Opioids Panel, Urine $ 325.00 $ 192.00
13810V: Designer Opioids Panel, Vitreous $ 325.00 $ 192.00
13710: Novel Emerging Substances, Blood $ 325.00 $ 192.00
13710U: Novel Emerging Substances, Urine $ 325.00 $ 192.00
13710V: Novel Emerging Substances, Vitreous $ 325.00 $ 192.00
13910: Nitazene Analog Panel, Blood $ 325.00 $ 192.00
42130: Synthetic Cannabinoids, Blood $ 325.00 $ 192.00
32400: Electrolytes Panel $ 104.00 $ 90.00
44060: Carbon Monoxide, Blood $ 98.00 $ 82.00
Other order codes are available at list price.
We are grateful for the trust and confidence you place in Axis to be your partner.
Sincerely,
Philip T. Roberts
Chief Executive Officer
2023 Client Price Guide
Axis Order Code Test Name 2023 List Price
40600 Acetaminophen, Blood 140.00$
40600FL Acetaminophen, Fluid 235.00$
40600T Acetaminophen, Tissue 245.00$
40600V Acetaminophen, Vitreous 235.00$
45500 Acetone, Blood 110.00$
45500FL Acetone, Fluid 140.00$
45500T Acetone, Tissue 155.00$
45500V Acetone, Vitreous 140.00$
44000 Albuterol, Blood 368.00$
44500 Alprazolam, Blood 175.00$
44500FL Alprazolam, Fluid 275.00$
44500T Alprazolam, Tissue 285.00$
44500V Alprazolam, Vitreous 275.00$
43010 Amiodarone and Metabolite, Blood 140.00$
41500 Amitriptyline and Metabolite, Blood 140.00$
41500FL Amitriptyline and Metabolite, Fluid 235.00$
41500T Amitriptyline and Metabolite, Tissue 245.00$
41500V Amitriptyline and Metabolite, Vitreous 235.00$
44510 Amobarbital, Blood 140.00$
44510FL Amobarbital, Fluid 235.00$
44510T Amobarbital, Tissue 245.00$
44510V Amobarbital, Vitreous 235.00$
41510 Amoxapine and Metabolite, Blood 341.00$
45075 Amphetamine, Blood 140.00$
45075FL Amphetamine, Fluid 235.00$
45075V Amphetamine, Vitreous 235.00$
45130 Amphetamines Panel, Blood 205.00$
45130FL Amphetamines Panel, Fluid 275.00$
45130T Amphetamines Panel, Tissue 285.00$
45130V Amphetamines Panel, Vitreous 275.00$
10072 Amphetamines, Urine 205.00$
45075T Amphetemine, Tissue 245.00$
44030U Anabolic Steroids, Urine 211.00$
41710 Antidepressants, Blood 205.00$
41710FL Antidepressants, Fluid 275.00$
41710T Antidepressants, Tissue 285.00$
41710V Antidepressants, Vitreous 275.00$
42400 Aripiprazole, Blood 175.00$
47000 Arsenic, Blood 171.00$
43020 Atenolol, Blood 205.00$